TRANSACCION PSE - PSE
PAGOS

DATOS DEL PAGO

Medio de Pago:
Fecha del Pago:
Ticket ID:
Transaccion/CUS:
Tipo de usuario:

Estado
Transaccion:

Concepto:

Ciclo
Transaccion:

Banco:

Caod. de servicio:
Total:

Total Iva:

No. Pago:

Pagos ACH PSE
26/03/2019
316535
428452500
Persona

Transaccion
Aprobada

Pago Liq
N0.316535 A?0
2018 Trim. 4.

1

BANCOLOMBIA
7159

1000

0

316535



TRANSACCION PSE - PSE
PAGOS

DATOS DEL PAGO

Medio de Pago:
Fecha del Pago:
Ticket ID:
Transaccion/CUS:
Tipo de usuario:

Estado
Transaccion:

Concepto:

Ciclo
Transaccion:

Banco:

Caod. de servicio:
Total:

Total Iva:

No. Pago:

Pagos ACH PSE
26/03/2019
316526
428451541
Persona

Transaccién
Aprobada
Pago Liq
N0.316526 A?0
2018 Trim. 2.

1

BANCOLOMBIA
7159

2000

0

316526



DATOS DEL PAGO

Medio de Pago:
Fecha del Pago:
Ticket ID:
Transaccion/CUS:
Tipo de usuario:

Estado
Transaccion:

Concepto:

Ciclo
Transaccion:

Banco:

Caod. de servicio:
Total:

Total Iva:

No. Pago:

Pagos ACH PSE
26/03/2019
316522
428450243
Persona

Transaccion
Aprobada

Pago Liq
No0.316522 A?0
2018 Trim. 1.

1

BANCOLOMBIA
7159

1000

0

316522



DATOS DEL PAGO

Medio de Pago:
Fecha del Pago:
Ticket ID:
Transaccion/CUS:
Tipo de usuario:

Estado
Transaccion:

Concepto:

Ciclo
Transaccion:

Banco:

Caod. de servicio:
Total:

Total Iva:

No. Pago:

Pagos ACH PSE
29/10/2018
250541
380925069
Empresa

Transaccion
Aprobada

Pago Liq
No0.250541 A?0
2018 Trim. 3.

3

BANCOLOMBIA
7159

13000

0

250541



